
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Middle Tennessee St. 283  285       568  -8 

T3  2   South Carolina 285  284       569  -7 
T3  3   VCU  285  286       571  -5 
6  T4   ULM 287  286       573  -3 

T8  T4   Stetson 291  282       573  -3 
2  T4   Coastal Carolina 284  289       573  -3 
5  7   College of Charleston 286  289       575  -1 

16  8   Arkansas State 302  274       576  E 
7  9   Lipscomb 290  287       577  +1 

T8  10   Seton Hall Univ. 291  288       579  +3 
T8  11   UNCW 291  294       585  +9 
14  12   Campbell 296  292       588  +12 
15  13   Charleston Southern 297  292       589  +13 

T11  14   Southern Mississippi 292  299       591  +15 
13  15   Francis Marion 293  302       595  +19 

T11  16   Maryland 292  304       596  +20 
17  17   Mercer 306  298       604  +28 
18  18   USC Upstate 311  310       621  +45 
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Daniel Island Intercollegiate
Ralston Creek Course

Daniel Island, SC 
Daniel Island - Ralston Creek 

Dates: Oct 29 - Oct 31 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 T1   Melan Dhaubhadel  ULM  66  71       137  -7   
T1 T1   Kevin Jegers  Middle Tennessee St.  66  71       137  -7   
T4 3   Grayson Wood  VCU  69  69       138  -6   
T10 T4   Frankie Harris  South Carolina  70  69       139  -5   
T4 T4   Rafe Reynolds  South Carolina  69  70       139  -5   
T4 T6   Erik Johansson  Campbell  69  71       140  -4   
T65 T6   Pierce Johnson  Arkansas State  76  64       140  -4   
T13 T6   Michael Barnard  Middle Tennessee St.  71  69       140  -4   
T45 T9   Ford Goldasich  Lipscomb  74  67       141  -3   
T22 T9   Dominic Clemons  Stetson  72  69       141  -3   
3 T9   Supakorn Amornchaichan  Southern Mississippi  68  73       141  -3   

T13 T9   Jack Lee  Coastal Carolina  71  70       141  -3   
T4 T9   Seth Taylor  Coastal Carolina  69  72       141  -3   
T34 T14   Wenliang Xie  Seton Hall Univ.  73  69       142  -2   
T22 T14   Walker Isley  UNCW  72  70       142  -2   
T10 T14   Florian Huerlimann  Maryland  70  72       142  -2   
T4 T14   Jack Tickle  College of Charleston  69  73       142  -2   
T45 T14   Thomas Schmidt  Arkansas State  74  68       142  -2   
T45 T19   John Houchin  Stetson  74  69       143  -1   
T13 T19   Nathan Franks  South Carolina  71  72       143  -1   
T34 T19   Ugo Malcor  VCU  73  70       143  -1   
T55 T22   Sam Potter  Lipscomb  75  69       144  E   
T13 T22   Javier Calles  Stetson  71  73       144  E   
T34 T22   Loran Appel  College of Charleston  73  71       144  E   
T55 T25   Jack Bosworth  Seton Hall Univ.  75  70       145  +1   
T22 T25   Patrick Kahanek  Seton Hall Univ.  72  73       145  +1   
T22 T25   Mitchell Vance  Francis Marion  72  73       145  +1   
T34 T25   Ben Carroll  Charleston Southern  73  72       145  +1   
T45 T25   Markus Varjun  Middle Tennessee St.  74  71       145  +1   
T34 T25   Veikka Viskari  VCU  73  72       145  +1   
T10 T25   Mattias Varjun  VCU  70  75       145  +1   
T55 T32   Truman Keppy  Stetson  75  71       146  +2   
T34 T32   Ryan O'Neil  UNCW  73  73       146  +2   
T22 T32   Will Holan  Lipscomb  72  74       146  +2   
T68 T32   Ylan Guerin Pozzalo  ULM  77  69       146  +2   
T45 T32   Jules Gentil  Charleston Southern  74  72       146  +2   
T55 T32   Theis Poulsen  ULM  75  71       146  +2   
T34 T32   Griffin Tarver  Charleston Southern  73  73       146  +2   
T45 T32   Jack Maxey  Arkansas State  74  72       146  +2   
T34 T40   Kieron van Wyk  College of Charleston  73  74       147  +3   
T13 T40   Joachim LarsenTegner  Campbell  71  76       147  +3   
T13 T40   Waymon Thomas  College of Charleston  71  76       147  +3   
T22 T40   Owen Stamper  Middle Tennessee St.  72  75       147  +3   
T45 T40   Jonathan Parker  Mercer  74  73       147  +3   

T34 T40   Jay Spivey  Mercer  73  74       147  +3 
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Daniel Island Intercollegiate
Ralston Creek Course

Daniel Island, SC 
Daniel Island - Ralston Creek 

Dates: Oct 29 - Oct 31 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T55 T46   Robbie Latter  Southern Mississippi  75  73       148  +4   
T68 T46   Zach Reuland  College of Charleston  77  71       148  +4   
T55 T46   Zach Adams  South Carolina  75  73       148  +4   
T4 T46   Mikkel Schmitt  ULM  69  79       148  +4   
T22 T46   Garrett Cooper  Coastal Carolina  72  76       148  +4   
T75 T46   Chris Somerfield  Arkansas State  78  70       148  +4   
T55 T46   Eli Shah *  Seton Hall Univ.  75  73       148  +4   
T45 T53   Patrick Sparks  UNCW  74  75       149  +5   
T55 T53   Armand Papaziani  Maryland  75  74       149  +5   
T13 T53   George Fricker  Seton Hall Univ.  71  78       149  +5   
T13 T53   Jack Morris  Lipscomb  71  78       149  +5   
T55 T53   Theodor Takman *  Charleston Southern  75  74       149  +5   
T34 T58   Jaron Leasure  Lipscomb  73  77       150  +6   
T13 T58   Ben Cooper  Maryland  71  79       150  +6   
T45 T58   Douglas Nordlof  Campbell  74  76       150  +6   
T80 T58   Ludvig Eriksson  Coastal Carolina  79  71       150  +6   
T68 T62   Thongpipat Rattanayanon  Southern Mississippi  77  74       151  +7   
T22 T62   Gray Mitchum  UNCW  72  79       151  +7   
T68 T62   Gustav Sjoberg  Mercer  77  74       151  +7   
T75 T62   Bo Carpenter *  South Carolina  78  73       151  +7   
T93 T66   Tim Holmberg  Campbell  83  69       152  +8   
T65 T66   Pake June  Francis Marion  76  76       152  +8   
T22 T66   Simon DiMaggio  Francis Marion  72  80       152  +8   
T68 T66   Clemente Silva  VCU  77  75       152  +8   
T22 T66   Joshua Lee *  Seton Hall Univ.  72  80       152  +8   
T68 T71   Wanxi Sun  Seton Hall Univ.  77  76       153  +9   
T22 T71   Cameron Guidry  Southern Mississippi  72  81       153  +9   
T75 T71   Louis Anceaux  ULM  78  75       153  +9   
T22 T71   Owen Kim  Coastal Carolina  72  81       153  +9   
T55 T71   Zander Briggs  USC Upstate  75  78       153  +9   
T80 T76   Dewi John  Charleston Southern  79  75       154  +10   
T80 T76   Jaskaran Sohal  USC Upstate  79  75       154  +10   
T65 T78   Jack Woods  Maryland  76  79       155  +11   
T90 T78   Ryan Bozard  Francis Marion  82  73       155  +11   
T75 T78   Laurens Schulze-Doer  South Carolina  78  77       155  +11   
T34 T78   Xavier Schwarz  Francis Marion  73  82       155  +11   
T87 T78   Gavin Clements  Middle Tennessee St.  81  74       155  +11   
T80 T78   Hugo Ronnberg  Arkansas State  79  76       155  +11   
T80 T78   Cameron Biddle  USC Upstate  79  76       155  +11   
T85 T78   Luke Shamblin *  Charleston Southern  80  75       155  +11   
T45 T86   Bradley Goldstein  Stetson  74  83       157  +13   
T68 T86   Layne Lambert  Charleston Southern  77  80       157  +13   

T93 88   Jack Goldasich *  Lipscomb  83  75       158  +14 
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Daniel Island Intercollegiate
Ralston Creek Course

Daniel Island, SC 
Daniel Island - Ralston Creek 

Dates: Oct 29 - Oct 31 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T93 T89   Sander Akeren  UNCW  83  76       159  +15   
T85 T89   Ryan Dupuy  Southern Mississippi  80  79       159  +15   
T90 T89   Charlie Fischer  Mercer  82  77       159  +15   
T75 T89   Alec Prentice  USC Upstate  78  81       159  +15   
T87 T93   Ali Berker  Maryland  81  80       161  +17   
T90 T93   Petter Dale  Campbell  82  79       161  +17   
96 95   Connor Holcroft  Mercer  84  78       162  +18   

T87 96   Barrett Josey  USC Upstate  81  86       167  +23   
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Daniel Island Intercollegiate
Ralston Creek Course

Daniel Island, SC 
Daniel Island - Ralston Creek 

Dates: Oct 29 - Oct 31 



Daniel Island Intercollegiate
Ralston Creek Course

Daniel Island, SC 
Daniel Island - Ralston Creek 

Dates: Oct 29 - Oct 31 

 
Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Middle Tennessee St. 283 285 568

T1 Kevin Jegers (2) 66 71 137

T6 Michael Barnard (5) 71 69 140

T25 Markus Varjun (4) 74 71 145

T40 Owen Stamper (1) 72 75 147

T78 Gavin Clements (3) 81 74 155

2 South Carolina 285 284 569

T4 Frankie Harris (1) 70 69 139

T4 Rafe Reynolds (4) 69 70 139

T19 Nathan Franks (3) 71 72 143

T46 Zach Adams (2) 75 73 148

T78 Laurens Schulze-Doer (5) 78 77 155

3 VCU 285 286 571

3 Grayson Wood (5) 69 69 138

T19 Ugo Malcor (1) 73 70 143

T25 Mattias Varjun (2) 70 75 145

T25 Veikka Viskari (3) 73 72 145

T66 Clemente Silva (4) 77 75 152

T4 ULM 287 286 573

T1 Melan Dhaubhadel (3) 66 71 137

T32 Ylan Guerin Pozzalo (1) 77 69 146

T32 Theis Poulsen (4) 75 71 146

T46 Mikkel Schmitt (2) 69 79 148

T71 Louis Anceaux (5) 78 75 153

T4 Stetson 291 282 573

T9 Dominic Clemons (2) 72 69 141

T19 John Houchin (3) 74 69 143

T22 Javier Calles (5) 71 73 144

T32 Truman Keppy (1) 75 71 146

T86 Bradley Goldstein (4) 74 83 157

T4 Coastal Carolina 284 289 573

T9 Seth Taylor (1) 69 72 141

T9 Jack Lee (3) 71 70 141

T46 Garrett Cooper (5) 72 76 148

T58 Ludvig Eriksson (2) 79 71 150

T71 Owen Kim (4) 72 81 153

7 College of Charleston 286 289 575

T14 Jack Tickle (3) 69 73 142

T22 Loran Appel (4) 73 71 144

T40 Kieron van Wyk (1) 73 74 147

T40 Waymon Thomas (5) 71 76 147

T46 Zach Reuland (2) 77 71 148
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Arkansas State 302 274 576

T6 Pierce Johnson (4) 76 64 140

T14 Thomas Schmidt (1) 74 68 142

T32 Jack Maxey (3) 74 72 146

T46 Chris Somerfield (2) 78 70 148

T78 Hugo Ronnberg (5) 79 76 155

9 Lipscomb 290 287 577

T9 Ford Goldasich (3) 74 67 141

T22 Sam Potter (5) 75 69 144

T32 Will Holan (1) 72 74 146

T53 Jack Morris (2) 71 78 149

T58 Jaron Leasure (4) 73 77 150

10 Seton Hall Univ. 291 288 579

T14 Wenliang Xie (1) 73 69 142

T25 Patrick Kahanek (2) 72 73 145

T25 Jack Bosworth (3) 75 70 145

T53 George Fricker (4) 71 78 149

T71 Wanxi Sun (5) 77 76 153

11 UNCW 291 294 585

T14 Walker Isley (1) 72 70 142

T32 Ryan O'Neil (5) 73 73 146

T53 Patrick Sparks (2) 74 75 149

T62 Gray Mitchum (3) 72 79 151

T89 Sander Akeren (4) 83 76 159

12 Campbell 296 292 588

T6 Erik Johansson (1) 69 71 140

T40 Joachim LarsenTegner (3) 71 76 147

T58 Douglas Nordlof (4) 74 76 150

T66 Tim Holmberg (2) 83 69 152

T93 Petter Dale (5) 82 79 161

13 Charleston Southern 297 292 589

T25 Ben Carroll (1) 73 72 145

T32 Jules Gentil (3) 74 72 146

T32 Griffin Tarver (4) 73 73 146

T76 Dewi John (5) 79 75 154

T86 Layne Lambert (2) 77 80 157

14 Southern Mississippi 292 299 591

T9 Supakorn Amornchaichan (4) 68 73 141

T46 Robbie Latter (1) 75 73 148

T62 Thongpipat Rattanayanon (2) 77 74 151

T71 Cameron Guidry (5) 72 81 153

T89 Ryan Dupuy (3) 80 79 159

15 Francis Marion 293 302 595

T25 Mitchell Vance (2) 72 73 145

T66 Simon DiMaggio (4) 72 80 152

T66 Pake June (5) 76 76 152

T78 Xavier Schwarz (1) 73 82 155

T78 Ryan Bozard (3) 82 73 155

16 Maryland 292 304 596

T14 Florian Huerlimann (2) 70 72 142

T53 Armand Papaziani (4) 75 74 149

T58 Ben Cooper (1) 71 79 150

T78 Jack Woods (3) 76 79 155

T93 Ali Berker (5) 81 80 161
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

17 Mercer 306 298 604

T40 Jay Spivey (3) 73 74 147

T40 Jonathan Parker (5) 74 73 147

T62 Gustav Sjoberg (4) 77 74 151

T89 Charlie Fischer (1) 82 77 159

95 Connor Holcroft (2) 84 78 162

18 USC Upstate 311 310 621

T71 Zander Briggs (3) 75 78 153

T76 Jaskaran Sohal (4) 79 75 154

T78 Cameron Biddle (5) 79 76 155

T89 Alec Prentice (1) 78 81 159

96 Barrett Josey (2) 81 86 167
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T46 Eli Shah (Seton Hall Univ.) 75 73 148

T53 Theodor Takman (Charleston Southern) 75 74 149

T62 Bo Carpenter (South Carolina) 78 73 151

T66 Joshua Lee (Seton Hall Univ.) 72 80 152

T78 Luke Shamblin (Charleston Southern) 80 75 155

88 Jack Goldasich (Lipscomb) 83 75 158
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Par 3 Scoring
T. Poulsen ULM 2.50 -4 
J. Lee Coast Car 2.75 -2 
S. Taylor Coast Car 2.75 -2 
K. Jegers MTSU 2.75 -2 
L. Appel Charleston 2.75 -2 
J. Tickle Charleston 2.88 -1 
V. Viskari VCU 2.88 -1 
J. Spivey Mercer 2.88 -1 
R. Latter So. Miss. 2.88 -1 
M. Barnard MTSU 2.88 -1 
W. Xie Seton Hall 2.88 -1 
P. Sparks UNCW 2.88 -1 
P. Johnson Ark. St. 2.88 -1 
R. O'Neil UNCW 2.88 -1 
J. Houchin Stetson 3.00 E 
G. Fricker Seton Hall 3.00 E 
L. Shamblin Charles So 3.00 E 
W. Isley UNCW 3.00 E 
J. Parker Mercer 3.00 E 
R. Reynolds S Carolina 3.00 E 
Z. Reuland Charleston 3.00 E 
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
M. Barnard MTSU 3.75 -5 
S. Amornchaichan So. Miss. 3.80 -4 
M. Varjun VCU 3.85 -3 
U. Malcor VCU 3.85 -3 
B. Carroll Charles So 3.85 -3 
K. Jegers MTSU 3.85 -3 
F. Huerlimann Maryland 3.85 -3 
P. Johnson Ark. St. 3.85 -3 
A. Papaziani Maryland 3.90 -2 
R. Reynolds S Carolina 3.90 -2 
F. Goldasich Lipscomb 3.90 -2 
D. Clemons Stetson 3.90 -2 
F. Harris S Carolina 3.90 -2 
S. Potter Lipscomb 3.90 -2 
E. Johansson Campbell 3.90 -2 
P. Kahanek Seton Hall 3.95 -1 
G. Wood VCU 3.95 -1 
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 3.95 -1 
J. Calles Stetson 3.95 -1 
T. Schmidt Ark. St. 3.95 -1 
W. Holan Lipscomb 3.95 -1 
T. Keppy Stetson 4.00 E 

Par 5 Scoring
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 4.25 -6 
G. Wood VCU 4.38 -5 
F. Harris S Carolina 4.50 -4 
J. Tickle Charleston 4.63 -3 
J. Leasure Lipscomb 4.63 -3 
K. van Wyk Charleston 4.63 -3 
T. Schmidt Ark. St. 4.63 -3 
J. Bosworth Seton Hall 4.63 -3 
J. Parker Mercer 4.63 -3 
R. Reynolds S Carolina 4.63 -3 
Z. Reuland Charleston 4.75 -2 
F. Goldasich Lipscomb 4.75 -2 
K. Jegers MTSU 4.75 -2 
W. Isley UNCW 4.75 -2 
M. Vance Fr. Marion 4.75 -2 
W. Holan Lipscomb 4.75 -2 
J. Houchin Stetson 4.75 -2 
D. Clemons Stetson 4.75 -2 
Y. Pozzalo ULM 4.75 -2 
N. Franks S Carolina 4.75 -2 
V. Viskari VCU 4.75 -2 
E. Johansson Campbell 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
W. Sun Seton Hall 1
J. Leasure Lipscomb 1
U. Malcor VCU 1
S. Amornchaichan So. Miss. 1
L. Appel Charleston 1

Birdies 
M. Dhaubhadel ULM 11
K. Jegers MTSU 11
G. Wood VCU 11
E. Johansson Campbell 10
J. Lee Coast Car 10
T. Poulsen ULM 10
T. Schmidt Ark. St. 9
J. Houchin Stetson 9
P. Johnson Ark. St. 9
J. Spivey Mercer 9
R. Reynolds S Carolina 9
W. Xie Seton Hall 9
F. Huerlimann Maryland 8
P. Sparks UNCW 8
T. Holmberg Campbell 8
F. Harris S Carolina 8
J. Tickle Charleston 8
V. Viskari VCU 7
J. LarsenTegner Campbell 7
L. Appel Charleston 7
S. Amornchaichan So. Miss. 7
D. Clemons Stetson 7

Pars 
J. Maxey Ark. St. 30
J. Gentil Charles So 29
J. Calles Stetson 28
C. Somerfield Ark. St. 27
P. Kahanek Seton Hall 27
N. Franks S Carolina 27
G. Cooper Coast Car 27
M. Barnard MTSU 26
F. Goldasich Lipscomb 26
W. Thomas Charleston 26
S. Potter Lipscomb 26
C. Silva VCU 26
D. Nordlof Campbell 26
D. Clemons Stetson 25
F. Harris S Carolina 25
E. Shah Seton Hall 25
T. Keppy Stetson 25
O. Stamper MTSU 25
W. Isley UNCW 25
J. Morris Lipscomb 25
W. Holan Lipscomb 25
S. Taylor Coast Car 25
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Daniel Island Intercollegiate
Ralston Creek Course

Daniel Island, SC 
Daniel Island - Ralston Creek 

Dates: Oct 29 - Oct 31 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Daniel Island - Ralston Creek 74.52 96

2 Daniel Island - Ralston Creek 74.10 96

 

Total Average Scores
Daniel Island - Ralston Creek 74.31 192

 

Ralston Creek Course: Daniel Island - Ralston Creek
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 428   1 12 69 13 1   

2 4 439     9 59 21 6 1 

3 5 618     12 67 15 2   

4 3 188     8 63 23 2   

5 4 402     24 65 6 1   

6 5 538   1 31 55 9     

7 4 433     11 67 13 4 1 

8 4 395     7 74 9 6   

9 3 210     8 52 30 6   

10 4 433     11 60 22 3   

11 5 583     16 56 16 5 3 

12 3 203     8 57 24 7   

13 4 467     22 48 21 5   

14 4 424     13 58 19 6   

15 3 176     10 72 14     

16 4 450     11 53 21 8 3 

17 4 388     29 54 10 3   

18 5 557     19 55 20 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 450 +0.40 

9 3 210 +0.35 

12 3 203 +0.31 

2 4 439 +0.28 

11 5 583 +0.20 

4 3 188 +0.20 

14 4 424 +0.19 

10 4 433 +0.18 

8 4 395 +0.15 

7 4 433 +0.14 

13 4 467 +0.09 

3 5 618 +0.07 

18 5 557 +0.05 

15 3 176 +0.04 

1 4 428 +0.01 

17 4 388 -0.14 

5 4 402 -0.17 

6 5 538 -0.25 
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Daniel Island Intercollegiate
Ralston Creek Course

Daniel Island, SC 
Daniel Island - Ralston Creek 

Dates: Oct 29 - Oct 31 

http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 433 +0.39 

16 4 450 +0.36 

4 3 188 +0.34 

8 4 395 +0.29 

15 3 176 +0.25 

7 4 433 +0.18 

1 4 428 +0.18 

13 4 467 +0.16 

14 4 424 +0.15 

12 3 203 +0.10 

3 5 618 +0.09 

9 3 210 +0.09 

11 5 583 +0.08 

17 4 388 +0.04 

2 4 439 +0.04 

18 5 557 -0.03 

5 4 402 -0.05 

6 5 538 -0.15 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

16 4 450 +0.40 

9 3 210 +0.35 

12 3 203 +0.31 

2 4 439 +0.28 

11 5 583 +0.20 

4 3 188 +0.20 

14 4 424 +0.19 

10 4 433 +0.18 

8 4 395 +0.15 

7 4 433 +0.14 

13 4 467 +0.09 

3 5 618 +0.07 

18 5 557 +0.05 

15 3 176 +0.04 

1 4 428 +0.01 

17 4 388 -0.14 

5 4 402 -0.17 

6 5 538 -0.25 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 428   1 29 118 40 3 1 

2 4 439     24 125 33 8 2 

3 5 618     26 131 28 7   

4 3 188     14 120 51 6 1 

5 4 402     43 129 18 2   

6 5 538   2 61 106 19 4   

7 4 433     26 121 36 7 2 

8 4 395     21 125 33 10 3 

9 3 210     18 120 47 7   

10 4 433     20 110 50 12   

11 5 583     36 112 32 7 5 

12 3 203     29 108 41 14   

13 4 467     36 105 42 9   

14 4 424     24 123 34 11   

15 3 176     15 136 39 2   

16 4 450     20 110 41 15 6 

17 4 388   1 43 121 19 7 1 

18 5 557   1 41 113 29 8   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28560&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1



